DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 03/19/99
TIME: 13:57:01
SIZE *
CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 235
3 TO $300 947
4 $301 TO $2,000 6
5 $2,001 TO 2,000M 3
7 5,001M TO 15,000M 2
8 15,001M AND OVER
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 1,193
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
017 FIR, GRAND
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
073 LARCH, WESTERN
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
119 PINE, W-WHITE
122 PINE, PONDROSA
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6)
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

S OLD

VOLUME

1,503.43
90.80
3,199.83
19,667.54

VOLUME

21,475.11

17 NEZPERCE

VALUE

$705.
$14,381.
$1,245.
$520,544.
$3,627,769.

$4,164,645.

S OLD
VALUE

$8,450.
$1,893,100.
$709.
$44,589.
$54,941.
$693,731.
$269.
$119,759.
$1,095.
$895,368.
$572,676.

$4,284,690.
$4,284,690.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 1 PAGE 1
ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 1998
CuUT *
VOLUME VALUE
.00 $966.00
1,517.83 $14,411.62
91.90 $1,704.32
3,518.67 $465,038.36
11,959.64 $2,580,620.35
2,331.21 $664,890.85
19,419.25 $3,727,631.50
* cCuUT *
PER MBF VOLUME
$10.89 92.72
$174.55 6,979.36
$218.85 208.19
$220.59 143.34
$215.92 134.62
$228.99 2,153.08
$178.36 1.00
$260.31 1,612.90
$198.13 192.72
$190.50 4,468.21
$478.54 292.07
$199.52 16,278.21
$199.52 16,278.21
.00
$1.25 1,248.53
$1.25 1,248.53
$1.25 1,248.53
.00



DATE: 03/19/99
TIME: 13:57:01
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 03  POLES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
03  POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 06  POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER
06  POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
15N CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME

17 NEZPERCE

S OLD
VALUE

REGION 1

PAGE 2

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 1998

PER MBF

cCuUrT *

VOLUME



DATE: 03/19/99
TIME: 13:57:01
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 19 SM RND WD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
19 SM RND WD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF

DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME

.00
.00

17 NEZPERCE

S OLD
VALUE

$4,307,809.46
$4,307,809.46

SIZE

REGION 1

PAGE 3

ALL QUARTERS
CALENDAR 1998

PER MBF

cCuUrT *
VOLUME

19,419.25
19,419.25

CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



